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4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

2

4

4

4

3

4

Rit.

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Sop. Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn.  2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt.  1

Bb Tpt.  2

Bb Tpt.  3

Tbn.  1

Tbn.  2

Bs. Tbn.

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

M. Perc.

Perc.  1

Perc. 2

mf

Vivace7574 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84

mf mf

mf mf

mf mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mp poco a poco cresc.

mp poco a poco cresc.

mp poco a poco cresc.

mf

mf

mf

mp poco a poco cresc. mf

mp poco a poco cresc. mf

mp poco a poco cresc. mf

mf mf

mf mf

mp mf

mp poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

mf

mp poco a poco cresc. mf

mf

pp poco a poco cresc. mp mf

mf mf

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

3

3

Glock.

3

low Tom tom low Tom tom

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Sop. Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn.  2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt.  1

Bb Tpt.  2

Bb Tpt.  3

Tbn.  1

Tbn.  2

Bs. Tbn.

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Timp.

M. Perc.

Perc.  1

Perc. 2

f mf

8985 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96

f mf

f mf

f mf

f mf f

f mf f

f mf mf

f mf mf

f mf mf

f mf

f mf

f mf

f mf f mf

f mf f mf

f mf f mf

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf f

f mf

f mf

ad lib.

Solo

B. Dr.

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Sop. Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn.  2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt.  1

Bb Tpt.  2

Bb Tpt.  3

Tbn.  1

Tbn.  2

Bs. Tbn.

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Timp.

M. Perc.

Perc.  1

Perc. 2

f mp

97 10598 99 100 101 102 103 104 106 107

f mf

f

mf f mf

f

f mp

f mp

f

f

mf f

mf f

mf f

f

f

f

mf f mf

mf f

mf f

mf f

mf

mf f

mf f

mf f

mf

f

pp mf

a1

Solo

a1

a1

a2

a1

S. C.

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Sop. Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn.  2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt.  1

Bb Tpt.  2

Bb Tpt.  3

Tbn.  1

Tbn.  2

Bs. Tbn.

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Perc. 2

mf (f) ff

108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120

mf f ff

mf f ff

mf mf f

mp mf f

mf (f) ff

mf ff

mf ff

mf ff

mf mf (f) ff

mf (f) ff

mf (f) ff

mf (f) ff

mf (f) ff

mf (f) ff

mf f ff

mf f ff

mf f

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf f

mp mf f

mp mf f

pp (f)

poco a poco cresc.

All

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

cue F Hn. 1 Play

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc. poco a poco cresc.

All

Solo All

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

All

a1

a1

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.
S. C.

poco a poco cresc. poco a poco cresc.

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Sop. Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn.  2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt.  1

Bb Tpt.  2

Bb Tpt.  3

Tbn.  1

Tbn.  2

Bs. Tbn.

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Timp.

M. Perc.

Perc.  1

Perc. 2

121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130 131

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ad lib.

ad lib. 

Cymb. a2

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Sop. Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn.  2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt.  1

Bb Tpt.  2

Bb Tpt.  3

Tbn.  1

Tbn.  2

Bs. Tbn.

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Timp.

M. Perc.

Perc.  1

Perc. 2

fp

Coda135
132 133 134

136 137 138 139 140 141 142

fp

sub. p

fp

sub. p

fp

fp

fp

fp

sub. p

sub. p

sub. p

fp

fp

fp

sub. p

sub. p

sub. p

f

f

f

sub. p

sub. p

p f

fp

p

poco a poco cresc.7 7

poco a poco cresc.7 7

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.7 7

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.7

poco a poco cresc.

7

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.
7

7

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.

poco a poco cresc.Triangle

poco a poco cresc.

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Sop. Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn.  2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt.  1

Bb Tpt.  2

Bb Tpt.  3

Tbn.  1

Tbn.  2

Bs. Tbn.

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Timp.

M. Perc.

Perc.  1

Perc. 2

f ff

143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150 151 152

f ff

f ff

f ff

ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

f ff

ff

fff

3

3

3

3

3

Glock.

3

Solo

low Tom tom low Tom tom

this is a
sample
score

this is a
sample
score
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